Hot Beverages

All coffees will be made with a double shot and whole milk as standard

Espresso
Long black
Cortado
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino

Mocha

Coke or Coke Zero

Fentimans-
Ginger beer, Victorian

lemonade or Mandarin &
Seuille

Willys kombucha-
Apple, Raspberry or

Blackcurrant

Pip Juices-
Apple, Strawberry &

blackcurrant or Orange

Bensons Juices-
Cloudy Apple, Apple &
Mango or Zexty Orange

£3.20 Hot Chocolate
£3.40 Chai Latte
£3.70 Matcha Latte
£3.70 Born Wild Teas
£3.90 Make it Iced
£3.90 Syrups
£4.00 Oat or Coconut Milk
Soft Beverages
£2.50 Lemon & Paeroa (L&DP)
Belvoir Cordial-
£3.50 Raspberry & Lemon
Elderflower
Lime
Blackberry & Blackcurrant
£3.30
Dash-
Grapefruit
Raspberry
£2.00 Lime
Peach
One Water 750ml
£2.50 Still or Sparkling

One Water 3ooml Still or
Sparkling

£3.90
£4.20
£4.30
£3.50
40p
40p
30p

£3.00

£1.00

£2.50

£2.70

£1.80



