

<u>Hot Beverages</u>

All coffees will be made with a double shot and whole milk as standard

Espresso	£3.20	Hot Chocolate	£3.90
Long black	£3.40	Chai Latte	£4.20
Cortado	£3.70	Matcha Latte	£4.30
Flat white	£3.70	Born Wild Teas	£3.50
Latte	£3.90	Make it Iced	40p
Cappuccino	£3.90	Syrups	40p
Mocha	£4.00	Oat or Coconut Milk	30p
<u>Soft Beverages</u>			
Coke or Coke Zero	£2.50	Lemon & Paeroa (L&P)	£3.00
Fentimans-		Belvoir Cordial-	£1.00
Ginger beer, Victorian	£3.50	Raspberry & Lemon	
lemonade or Mandarin &		Elderflower	
Seville		Lime	
		Blackberry & Blackcurrant	
Willys kombucha-	£3.30		
Apple, Raspberry or		Dash-	£2.50
Blackcurrant		Grapefruit	
	_	Raspberry	
Pip Juices-	£2.00	Lime	
Apple, Strawberry &		Peach	
blackcurrant or Orange			
	C	One Water 750ml	£2.70
Bensons Juices-	£2.50	Still or Sparkling	_
Cloudy Apple, Apple &		One Water 300ml Still or	£1.80
Mango or Zexty Orange		Sparkling	